THE DATASHEET OF
ISL91211BIK-REF2Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
U
ser’s M
anual
All information contained in these materials, including products and product specifications,
represents information on the product at the time of publication and is subject to change by

• Complete power validation hardware and software tools – I2C interface and Power Navigator (GUI)
• Design files and documents are available to minimize system design efforts
Ordering Information
Related Literature
For a full list of related documents, visit our website:
• ISL91211AIK, ISL91211BIK, ISL21010DFH312, ISL9123, ISL80030 device pages
Part Number Description
ISL91211A-BIK-REFZ Renesas Xilinx Artix-7 (XC7A200T) reference board
ISL91211AIK-REFZ Renesas Xilinx Zynq-7000 reference board
ISL91211BIK-REF2Z Renesas Xilinx Spartan-7 Reference board
ISL91211A-BIK-REFZ, ISL91211AIK-REFZ, ISL91211BIK-REF2Z 1. Functional Description
R16UZ0002EU0100 Rev.1.00 Page 3 of 42
Jan.30.20
1. Functional Description